14
HF
P
Q
C
P
A
TS

DC：5 to 40mA
AC：5 to 20mA
●How to order
18
HF
P
Q
C
P
A
TS
U
K
A
N
Position Sensing System/
Position Sensing CylinderPQCP 19
HF
A
TS
U
K
A
N
P
Q
C
P
Position Sensing System/
Position Sensing Cylinder PQCP
Max. 6
TG
E
KK
SL
1000
MM
Ａ W
4-DDBB
Y
Ｊ H + StrokeG
FP
Connector made by Nanaboshi Electric Mfg.
NJW2012-PM8
HL + Stroke ＺＰ
F
PJ + Stroke PL
2-EE
Stroke sensor
Cushion valves
S
B
VD
ＺＸ
ＺＹ
Nominal
pressure
5 MPa
7 MPa
14 MPa
5 MPa
7 MPa
14 MPa
f19
20